
30  Mountain Homes of Idyllwild - Winter 2016-17	 Idyllwild Association of Realtors

(951) 659-2345, (951) 659-4690 (Fax)  •  Email: IAOROFFICE@Gmail.com

Current Idyllwild Association of Realtors Affiliates
APPRAISERS 
Ace High Appraisals 
Terry Johnson 
Terry@Acehighappraisals.com 
AceHighAppraisals.com 
Affiliated Appraiser of the Desert
Peter Charos
72888 Sierra Vista RD
Palm Desert, Ca. 92260
760-507-9354
Pcharos0007@gmail.com
Alex Virtue Inc. 
Alex Virtue SRA 
PO Box 210 
Palm Springs, CA 92263 
760-327-7415 
AVirtueSRA@aol.com 
Andrew P. Doti Appraisals 
Andrew P. Doti 
231 Via Napoli 
Cathedral City, Ca. 92234-4189 
760-401-5801 
ADoti10035@aol.com 
Brinkman Appraisals 
David Brinkman 
1146 Paseo de Maria 
Palm Springs, Ca 92264 
760-861-3957 
David@Brinkmanappraisals.com 
Brinkmanappraisals.com 
Complete Valuations 
Kristopher Nijst 
831 Shiraz DR 
Hemet, Ca. 92545 
951-288-0788 
Appraiser@Completevaluations.com 
Debbie Hamilton Appraiser 
Debbie Hamilton 
5008 Silverado Ave 
Banning, CA 92220-7105 
951-845-5341 
DHamilton6@verizon.net 
F. Krieg & Associates 
Flavia Krieg 
33175 Temecula Pkwy, STE A518 
Temecula, Ca 92592 
951-491-5654 
Fkrieg@appraisal-consultants.com 
Moore Appraisals 
David Moore 
41734 Grand View DR 
Murrieta, Ca 925432 
760-696-7500 
D1Moore@verizon.net 

Schafer Appraisal Service 
Robert Schafer 
35547 Date Palm St 
Winchester, CA 92596 
951-599-4400 
Schaferappraisal@gmail.com 
Thomas Hubschman Appraisals 
Thomas P Hubschman 
55711 Navajo Trail 
Yucca Valley, CA 92284 
760-774-9228 
Mreyechart@yahoo.com
Tierra West Appraisal
Dustin Shumway
133 N. Buena Vista Street, Suite 4
Hemet, CA 92543
Inland Empire: (951) 929-2345
Desert & Beach: (760) 322-9322, 
Cell (951) 300-6217
Dusty@tierrawest.com
Tierrawest.com, or Tierrawest.net
Tim Roderiques Appraisal
Tim Roderiques
35731 Gatineau St.
Murrieta, Ca. 92563-2498
951-834-5650
Rappraisal@yahoo.com
ARBORIST
Deborah Geisinger
Certified Arborist-Tree and Land-
scape consultant
deborahgeisinger.com
951-966-1094
deborahgeisinger@outlook.com
CLEANING AND RESTORATION
Superior Cleaning
David Lewis
951-719-7313
Dlewis2087@gmail.com
ESCROW
Mountain High Escrow
JoAnn Graham
951-659-1911 office fax 951-659-1912
JoAnn@MountainHighEscrow.com
ESTATE SALES
Estate Sales
Louis Bacher– Owner
760-533-6692
LouBacher@gmail.com
FINANCING
BANC Home Loans
Ron Barnhart– Branch Manager
760-567-2130 Cell
760-779-9629 Office
Ron.Barnhart@banchomeloans.com

Bank Of America
Diane Mozeleski– Loan Consultant
760-567-2234
DianeMozeleski@BankofAmerica.com
Contempo Lending
Brad Lauritzen– Loan Consultant
562-260-2880 cell 760-778-5111 
office
Brad@ContempoLending.com
Freedom Mortgage
Louis Cruz– Loan Consultant
951-240-3306 office 323-315-1219 fax
LouisFrdmmtg.com
Guaranteed Rate
Nick Cowan – VP of Mortgage 
Lending
714-624-3557 (text friendly phone)
773-328-1500 (fax)
Nick.cowan@guaranteedrate.com
Metropolitan Home Mortgage
Frank Iest
Metrohmg.com/LarryIest
41591 Florida Ave, Ste F-3
Hemet, Ca. 92544
951-468-5249, Office 909-633-5249
Liest@mthm.com
Pacific Mortgage Exchange
Jeff Schick– Loan Consultant
PMEfund.com
760-779-5556 office 760-779-1102 fax
909-229-9068 cell
Jeff@PMEfund.com
FIRE SERVICES, ABATEMENT / 
TREE SERVICES
Idyllwild Fire Protection District
Sherry Ann Wayne
951-659-2153 office 951-659-5571 fax
Sherry@IdyllwildFire.com
Mountain Community Fire Safe 
Council
Pat Boss
951-659-6208 office 951-659-8644 fax
Exec-dir@mcfsc.org
Pearson’s Wood Service
Abatement, Tree Removal and 
Trimming
Mike Pearson– Owner
951-659-3676 office 951-206-9671 cell
Emily@LoveTheHill.com
FITNESS
Reps Fitness Center
29439Hwy 243
Mountain Center, Ca. 92561
858-212-9923

GENERAL CONTRACTORS
Sean Booth, Contractor
Sean Booth
951-534-4113
SeanBooth9999@yahoo.com
SoCal Painting and Renovations
Jacob Teel
P.O. Box 803
951-659-4001, 951-897-1461
Whypaintittwice@gmail.com
Heating
Idyllwild Heating & Cooling
Steve Holldber– Owner
951-659-4328 office
Steve.Heat@verizon.net
HOME INSPECTION
All Pro Home Inspections
Robert Roark
951-323-6090
RR4aproinsp@gmail.com
Holzman Home Inspections
Pete Holzman– Owner
951-306-5253 cell 951-659-8681 fax
PHolzman@roadrunner.com
HOME WARRANTY
Old Republic Home Warranty
Kathy Lansford-Area Representative
800-445-6999
Kathy@ORHP.com
INSURANCE
Farmers Insurance-Russell 
Sportsman Agency
Russell Sportsman
27710 Jefferson Ave, STE 204
Temecula, Ca. 92590
951-694-1400
Rsportsman@farmersagent.com
Noble Family Insurance
Dave Noble
41555 E. Florida, Ste B
Hemet, Ca. 92546
951-658-2889 office 951-658-8235 fax
DaveNoble@allstate.com
Severns Insurance Agency
Bob Severns
951-658-0606 office 951-766-6964
Bseverns@siainc.net
NATURAL HAZARD DISCLOSURES
Property I.D.
Joan Parker
760-403-4187 office 800-626-3863 fax
jparker@propertyid.com

SEPTIC SYSTEMS
Performance Pumping
Brad Hamby– Owner
951-830-3529 office 951-927-4268 fax
bradhamby@gmail.com
STAGING
Staging Partners
Vicki Streeter– Owner
951-659-2167 office 951-852-2306 cell
Streeter@greencafe.com
TERMITE AND PEST CONTROL
Debolt’s Termite & Pest Control
Tim Debolt– Owner
951-927-1000
Deboltstermite@Gmail.com
TITLE COMPANY
Lawyers Title
Frank Zintzun– Major Account 
Executive
877-341-1100 office 877-258-9175 fax
FZintzun@ltic.com
Stewart Title
Ellen Anderson– Business Devel-
opment
951-313-6750 office 951-682-5736 fax
EAnderson@stewart.com
Ticor Title
Mike McKinlay– Sales Represen-
tative
951-852-2262 office 951-696-0169 fax
Mike.McKinlay@ticortitle.com
VACATION RENTALS AND 
LODGES
New Spirit Vacation Homes
Monica Larrabee
951-659-3100 office 480-393-4766 fax
Monica@newspiritvacationhomes.
com
Silver Pines Lodge
Chris Singer– Owner
951-659-4335
Silverpines@verizon.net
Vacasa
Jason Bianco
760-259-0142 office 760-880-1243 cell
jasonbianco@vacasa.com
WATER DISTRICTS
Idyllwild Water District
Tom Lynch-General Manager
951-659-2143 office 951-659-9990 fax
Tom@Idyllwildwater.com


